Float switch Dimensions
Features
Function
Electrical connection
R
el
ea
se

• LFL-Z461, cable gland 2 NPT, PVC
Accessories
Type code/model number
L F L 1 – K – –
Cable length
3 3 m (10 ft)
5 5 m (16.5 ft)
10 10 m (33 ft)
Cable material
PVC PVC cable
PUR PUR cable
CSM CSM cable
Electrical output
WS normally open 250 V AC
WO normally closed 250 V AC
Float material
K plastic PP
Float form
C sleeve
B ball
Switching element
1 initiator with switching ball